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ดชันรีาคาหุน้  10 อนัดบัหุน้ทีม่มีลูคา่การซือ้ขายสงูสดุ 

 

 

 
 

Calendar 

Date Country Event Period Surv(M) Prior 

18-Nov TH GDP YoY 3Q 2.6% 2.3% 

19-Nov EC CPI YoY Oct F -- 2.0% 

 US Housing Starts MoM Oct -1.3% -0.5% 

 US Building Permits MoM Oct 1.0% -2.9% 

20-Nov CH 1-Year Loan Prime Rate Nov-20 3.1% 3.1% 

21-Nov US Initial Jobless Claims Nov-16 -- 217k 

 US Existing Home Sales MoM Oct 2.41% -1.00% 

22-Nov US U. of Mich. Sentiment Nov F 
                

72.0  
                73.0  

25-Nov TH Customs Exports YoY Oct -- 1.10% 

26-Nov US New Home Sales MoM Oct  --  4.1% 

 TH Mfg Production Index ISIC NSA YoY Oct -- -3.51% 

 US FOMC Meeting Minutes Nov-07 -- -- 

27-Nov US GDP Annualized QoQ 3Q S -- 2.8% 

 US Advance Goods Trade Balance Oct -- -$108.2b 

 US Initial Jobless Claims Nov-23 -- -- 

 US PCE Price Index YoY Oct 2.3% 2.10% 

 US Core PCE Price Index YoY Oct 2.8% 2.7% 

 US Pending Home Sales MoM Oct -- 7.4% 

29-Nov TH BoT :  Thai's Economic Monthly Report Oct   

 EC CPI Estimate YoY Nov -- -- 

มูลค่ า
(ล้านบาท)

SET 1,460.11 +7.33 (+0.50%) 45,823
SET50 944.85 +5.94 (+0.63%) 28,960
SET50FF 890.18 +4.93 (+0.56%) 28,960
SET100 2,037.65 +12.53 (+0.62%) 34,274
mai 324.16 +2.32  (+0.72%) 1,153
ท่ีมา: SET

ดั ช นี วั นก่อน เปล่ียนแ ปลง ช่ือหุ้น ร าค าปิด มูลค่ าการ ซ้ือข าย (0 '0 0 0 บาท) เปล่ียนแ ปลง (% )

CCET 8.70 2,933,669                                             -1.05  (-10 .77%)

EA 6.40 2,044,695                                             +0.60 (+10.34%)

BH 209.00 1,904,523                                              +3.00 (+1.46%)

DELTA 165.50 1,806,480                                             +1.00 (+0.61%)

P TTEP 127.50 1,604,596                                             +4.00 (+3.24%)

AOT 61.25 1,484,625                                              +0.50 (+0.82%)

KBANK 149.50 1,469,713                                               +0.50 (+0.34%)

CP ALL 63.75 1,308,625                                             +0.50 (+0.79%)

ADVANC 284.00 1,204,625                                             -2 .00  (-0 .70%)

GULF 62.75 1,195,464                                              +0.50 (+0.80%)

ท่ีมา: SET
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ตาราง XD เรยีงตามชือ่หุน้ 

 Date:  November 19, 2024 

Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

ADD 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.05 12/12/2024 25/11/2024 
AIMCG 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 13/12/2024 26/11/2024 
AIMIRT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.215 13/12/2024 26/11/2024 
ALLY 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.13 19/12/2024 22/11/2024 

AMARC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.02 12/12/2024 26/11/2024 
AMATAR 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.16 13/12/2024 22/11/2024 
BKKCP 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.16 13/12/2024 26/11/2024 

BKNG80X -  -  24/01/2025 06/12/2024 
BOFFICE 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1515 13/12/2024 20/11/2024 

BRI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.03 09/12/2024 25/11/2024 
CPNREIT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.2213 12/12/2024 26/11/2024 

CPR - 0.754 13/12/2024 27/11/2024 
DDD - 0.1 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
DMT 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.21 12/12/2024 25/11/2024 

EGATIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.0077 17/12/2024 27/11/2024 
EPG 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.06 09/12/2024 27/11/2024 

ESTEE80X - 0.00406 10/01/2025 29/11/2024 
FPT 01/10/2023 - 30/09/2024 0.31 11/02/2025 26/11/2024 
FTI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.03 13/12/2024 27/11/2024 

FVC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.01 12/12/2024 28/11/2024 
GOOG80X -  -  10/01/2025 09/12/2024 

HANA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.25 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 
ICHI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.6 06/12/2024 22/11/2024 
ICN 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 04/12/2024 20/11/2024 

IMPACT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.11 13/12/2024 27/11/2024 
IVL 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 11/12/2024 25/11/2024 

KAMART 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 12/12/2024 27/11/2024 
KBSPIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.246 17/12/2024 27/11/2024 
KO80X -  -  10/01/2025 29/11/2024 

LH 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.15 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 
LHHOTEL 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.335 13/12/2024 27/11/2024 

LHK 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.12 11/12/2024 27/11/2024 
LPH 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.05 12/12/2024 28/11/2024 

MEDEZE 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 11/12/2024 26/11/2024 
MGC - 0.09 13/12/2024 27/11/2024 
M-II 01/10/2024 - 31/10/2024 0.2335 16/12/2024 29/11/2024 
M-II 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 03/12/2024 21/11/2024 

MSFT80X -  -  07/01/2025 21/11/2024 
NETEASE80 - 0.03031 06/01/2025 28/11/2024 

NIKE80X - 0.00697 27/01/2025 02/12/2024 
NOBLE 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.085 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 

ORI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.021 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 
PLANB - 0.1166 11/12/2024 25/11/2024 

PR9 01/01/2024 - 30/06/2024 0.15 06/12/2024 22/11/2024 
PRI 01/01/2024 - 31/10/2024 0.375 12/12/2024 27/11/2024 

PROSPECT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.216 16/12/2024 29/11/2024 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

PSL - 0.1 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
PTG 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 12/12/2024 26/11/2024 
PTL 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.2 09/12/2024 22/11/2024 

QHHRREIT 22/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.19 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 
RCL 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
SAV 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.3 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 

SEAOIL - 0.1 09/12/2024 27/11/2024 
SIA19 - 0.2543 16/12/2024 25/11/2024 

SINGTEL80 - 0.22859 06/01/2025 20/11/2024 
SMD 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5 12/12/2024 26/11/2024 
SPC 01/01/2024 - 30/06/2024 0.8 11/12/2024 25/11/2024 
SPI - 0.2 13/12/2024 28/11/2024 

SPRIME 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.125 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
SRIPANWA 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1064 09/12/2024 22/11/2024 

SRS 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.075 06/12/2024 20/11/2024 
STEG19 - 0.1024 16/12/2024 26/11/2024 

SUN 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.15 04/12/2024 20/11/2024 
SUPEREIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1338 11/12/2024 22/11/2024 

SUTHA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 06/12/2024 22/11/2024 
TNH 01/08/2023 - 31/07/2024 0.6 17/12/2024 03/12/2024 

TPRIME 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1044 12/12/2024 26/11/2024 
TTLPF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5468 17/12/2024 27/11/2024 
UAC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.25 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
VL 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.02 11/12/2024 26/11/2024 

WHA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.0669 06/12/2024 21/11/2024 
WHABT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 13/12/2024 25/11/2024 
WHAIR 01/07/2024 - 20/11/2024 0.2229 17/12/2024 21/11/2024 
WHART 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.193 13/12/2024 25/11/2024 
WHAUP 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.06 04/12/2024 21/11/2024 

 
ที่มา : SETSMART 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

ตาราง XD เรยีงตามวนัขึน้เครอืงหมาย X-Date 

 Date:  November 19, 2024 

X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

20/11/2024 BOFFICE 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1515 13/12/2024 
20/11/2024 ICN 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 04/12/2024 
20/11/2024 SINGTEL80 - 0.22859 06/01/2025 
20/11/2024 SRS 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.075 06/12/2024 
20/11/2024 SUN 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.15 04/12/2024 
21/11/2024 DDD - 0.1 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 M-II 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 03/12/2024 
21/11/2024 MSFT80X -  -  07/01/2025 
21/11/2024 PSL - 0.1 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 RCL 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 SAV 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.3 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 SPRIME 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.125 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 UAC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.25 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 WHA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.0669 06/12/2024 
21/11/2024 WHAIR 01/07/2024 - 20/11/2024 0.2229 17/12/2024 
21/11/2024 WHAUP 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.06 04/12/2024 
22/11/2024 ALLY 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.13 19/12/2024 
22/11/2024 AMATAR 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.16 13/12/2024 
22/11/2024 ICHI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.6 06/12/2024 
22/11/2024 PR9 01/01/2024 - 30/06/2024 0.15 06/12/2024 
22/11/2024 PTL 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.2 09/12/2024 
22/11/2024 SRIPANWA 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1064 09/12/2024 
22/11/2024 SUPEREIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1338 11/12/2024 
22/11/2024 SUTHA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 06/12/2024 
25/11/2024 ADD 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.05 12/12/2024 
25/11/2024 BRI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.03 09/12/2024 
25/11/2024 DMT 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.21 12/12/2024 
25/11/2024 IVL 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 11/12/2024 
25/11/2024 PLANB - 0.1166 11/12/2024 
25/11/2024 SIA19 - 0.2543 16/12/2024 
25/11/2024 SPC 01/01/2024 - 30/06/2024 0.8 11/12/2024 
25/11/2024 WHABT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.175 13/12/2024 
25/11/2024 WHART 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.193 13/12/2024 
26/11/2024 AIMCG 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 13/12/2024 
26/11/2024 AIMIRT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.215 13/12/2024 
26/11/2024 AMARC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.02 12/12/2024 
26/11/2024 BKKCP 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.16 13/12/2024 
26/11/2024 CPNREIT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.2213 12/12/2024 
26/11/2024 FPT 01/10/2023 - 30/09/2024 0.31 11/02/2025 
26/11/2024 MEDEZE 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.08 11/12/2024 
26/11/2024 PTG 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 12/12/2024 
26/11/2024 SMD 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5 12/12/2024 
26/11/2024 STEG19 - 0.1024 16/12/2024 
26/11/2024 TPRIME 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1044 12/12/2024 
26/11/2024 VL 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.02 11/12/2024 
27/11/2024 CPR - 0.754 13/12/2024 
27/11/2024 EGATIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.0077 17/12/2024 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

27/11/2024 EPG 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.06 09/12/2024 
27/11/2024 FTI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.03 13/12/2024 
27/11/2024 IMPACT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.11 13/12/2024 
27/11/2024 KAMART 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.1 12/12/2024 
27/11/2024 KBSPIF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.246 17/12/2024 
27/11/2024 LHHOTEL 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.335 13/12/2024 
27/11/2024 LHK 01/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.12 11/12/2024 
27/11/2024 MGC - 0.09 13/12/2024 
27/11/2024 PRI 01/01/2024 - 31/10/2024 0.375 12/12/2024 
27/11/2024 SEAOIL - 0.1 09/12/2024 
27/11/2024 TTLPF 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.5468 17/12/2024 
28/11/2024 FVC 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.01 12/12/2024 
28/11/2024 HANA 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.25 13/12/2024 
28/11/2024 LH 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.15 13/12/2024 
28/11/2024 LPH 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.05 12/12/2024 
28/11/2024 NETEASE80 - 0.03031 06/01/2025 
28/11/2024 NOBLE 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.085 13/12/2024 
28/11/2024 ORI 01/01/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.021 13/12/2024 
28/11/2024 QHHRREIT 22/04/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.19 13/12/2024 
28/11/2024 SPI - 0.2 13/12/2024 
29/11/2024 ESTEE80X - 0.00406 10/01/2025 
29/11/2024 KO80X -  -  10/01/2025 
29/11/2024 M-II 01/10/2024 - 31/10/2024 0.2335 16/12/2024 
29/11/2024 PROSPECT 01/07/2024 - 30/09/2024 0.216 16/12/2024 
02/12/2024 NIKE80X - 0.00697 27/01/2025 
03/12/2024 TNH 01/08/2023 - 31/07/2024 0.6 17/12/2024 
06/12/2024 BKNG80X -  -  24/01/2025 
09/12/2024 GOOG80X -  -  10/01/2025 

 
ที่มา : SETSMART 
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ขอ้มลูหลกัทรพัยท์ีน่า่สนใจ 
ประจ าวนัที ่19 พฤศจกิายน 2567 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

รายงานการเปลี่ยนแปลง 
การถือครองหลักทรัพย์ของผู้บริหาร 

หลักทรัพย์ที่เข้าข่ายมาตรการก ากับการซื้อขาย 
(Cash Balance) 

ข้อมูลธุรกรรมขายชอร์ต 
(วันก่อนหน้า) NVDR Trading Data by Stock  

(วันก่อนหน้า) 

https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
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Market Calendar 
ตาราง “XD”  ไมไ่ดอ้ยูใ่นตารางนี ้

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

Nov 18 Nov 19 Nov 20 Nov 21 Nov 22 
 
ADDTL  LISTED SECURITIES      
MILL :   137,000,000 Shrs 
W   :                   1,740 Shrs 
 

 
ADDTL  LISTED SECURITIES      
JCKH  :   1,800 Shrs 
DECREASE CAPITAL 
                            (OLD) 
STECON : 1,519,090,193 Shrs 
                            (NEW) 
                    1,519,080,193 Shrs 
LAST TRADING   
MILL-W7   
XR  
HYDRO  :  1:4 @  0.10  
       SD 19-25/12/2024 
XN   
CPNCG  :   @ 0.0153    
        PD : 4/12/2024 
XM   
HYDRO  

 
ADDTL  LISTED SECURITIES      
SABUY   :   760,000,000 Shrs 
XE  
MILL-W7   :  1:1 @ 0.40    
        ED 13/12/2024 
XM   
NDR 

 
XR  
HEALTH  :  1:2 @ 2.00 
     SD 11-17/12/2024  
XM   
24CS  
 

 
XN   
HYDROGEN  :   @ 0.147     
        PD : 11/12/2024 
XM   
NEX 
SA 
 

Nov 25 Nov 26 Nov 27 Nov 28 Nov 29 
 
XN   
BTSGIF :   @ 0.195     
        PD : 12/12/2024 
B-WORK  :   @ 0.1671     
        PD : 11/12/2024 
XM   
JTS  
 

 
DELISTED SECURITIES   
INET-W3   
LAST TRADING   
ABM-W1    
XN   
BRRGIF  :   @ 0.20      
        PD : 17/12/2024 
CPNREIT  :   @ 0.0447     
        PD : 12/12/2024 
TPRIME  :   @ 0.0361      
        PD : 12/12/2024 
XM   
AJA 
DCON 
FPT 
SAMTEL 
SMD 

 
DELISTED SECURITIES   
SCN-W3    
XE  
ABM-W1   :  1:1 @ 1.80     
        ED 20/12/2024 
XN   
EGATIF  :   @ 0.14       
        PD : 17/12/2024 
XR  
VS  :  5:4 @ 0.50  
     SD 13-17/01/2025  
XM   
VRANDA  
VS 
 

 
XR  
PLANET :  3:1 @ 2.00  
     SD 20-24/01/2025  
XM   
ACC  
PLANET  
 

 

Dec 2 Dec 3 Dec 4 Dec 5 Dec 6 
 
LAST TRADING   
APURE-W3    
JMT-W4  
 

 
LAST TRADING   
GIFT-W2  
META-W7 
TMI-W2 
TVDH-W4    
XE  
APURE-W3  :  1:1.03948  
    @ 6.734  ED 27/12/2024 
JMT-W4   :  1:1.00267  
@  89.75998   ED 27/12/2024 
XR  
NUSA  :  5:1 @ 0.20  
     SD 06-17/01/2025  
XW  
NUSA  :     1:1  @ 0.00   
XM   
NUSA 
WINNER  

 
XE  
GIFT-W2  :  1:1 @ 1.60     
        ED 30/12/2024 
META-W7  :  1:1 @ 0.36      
        ED 30/12/2024 
 TMI-W2  :  1:1 @ 1.00     
        ED 30/12/2024  
TVDH-W4  :  1:1 @ 0.40      
        ED 30/12/2024 
 XW  
B52  : 2.05333534129:1 @ 0.00   
 

  



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

 

Dec 9 Dec 10 Dec 11 Dec 12 Dec 13 
    

XW  
NDR   :   2:1 @ 0.00 

 
XW  
JAS  

 
 
 
 
 
หมายเหต ุ
C=หุ้นสามัญเดิม   N=หุ้นออกใหม่   W=ใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซื้อหลักทรัพย์ EGM: จะระบุวันเฉพาะที่มีการเพิ่มทุนเท่านั้น PD=Payment Dividend 
XD (Excluding Dividend): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับเงินปันผล 
XR (Excluding Right): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นออกใหม่ 
XW (Excluding Warrant): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซื้อหลักทรัพย์ 
XS (Excluding Short-term Warrant) : ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ระยะสั้น 
XT (Excluding Transferable Subscription Right): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการซื้อหุ้นเพิ่มทุนที่โอนสิทธิได้ 
XI (Excluding Interest): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับดอกเบี้ย 
XP (Excluding Principal): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับเงินต้นที่บริษัทประกาศจ่ายคืนในคราวนั้น 
XA (Excluding All): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิทุกประเภทที่บริษัทประกาศให้ในคราวนั้น 
XE (Excluding Exercise): แสดงการปิดสมุดทะเบียนพักการโอนหุ้น เพื่อให้สิทธิแก่ผู้ถือหุ้นในการน าตราสารสิทธิไปแปลงสภาพเป็นหุ้นอ้างอิง 
XM (Excluding Meetings): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่มีสิทธิเข้าประชุมผู้ถือหุ้น 
XN (Excluding Capital Return): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่มีสิทธิในการรับเงินคืนจากการลดทุน 
XB (Excluding Other Benefit): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นออกใหม่ ในกรณีต่อไปนี้ 
- สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นบุริมสิทธิ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นสามัญ 
- สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นสามัญ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นบุริมสิทธิ 
- สิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ที่เสนอขายให้แก่ประชาชนทั่วไป (Public Offering) โดยจัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นเดิมของบริษัท 
- สิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ของบริษัทในเครือ 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DAOL Offices  เบอรโ์ทรศพัท ์
ส านกังานใหญ ่ 87/2 CRC Tower ช้ันที่ 9, 18,  39, 52 ออลซีช่ันส์เพลส ถนนวทิย ุแขวงลุมพิน ีเขตปทมุวัน 

กรุงเทพฯ 10330 02-351-1800 

สาขาลาดพร้าว 124 เลขที่ 23 อาคาร ชาร์เตอร์เฮาส์ ช้ัน 3 ห้อง 3A ลาดพร้าว 124 แขวงพลับพลา เขตวังทองหลาง 
กรุงเทพฯ  10310 

02-934-1404 
02-934-1676 

สาขาชลบุรี เลขที่ 139/102  หมู่ที่1 ต าบลเสม็ด อ าเภอเมืองชลบุรี  จังหวัดชลบุรี 038- 286-010  
038-286-026 

สาขาเชียงใหม ่ เลขที่ 239 อาคารจอดรถ ถนนสุเทพ มหาวิทยาลยัเชียงใหม ่S1 ห้องที ่8 ถนนสุเทพ  
ต าบลสุเทพ อ าเภอเมือง จังหวัดเชียงใหม่ 50200 02-351-1991 

สาขาขอนแก่น เลขที่ 381 อาคาร เดอะเรสซิเด้นซ์ ช้ัน 1 ถ.มิตรภาพ ต.ในเมือง อ.เมือง จ.ขอนแกน่ 40000 043-468-468  
043-468-474 

สาขาอุดรธาน ี เลขที่ 59 ถนนบริเวณตลาดธนารักษ์ ต าบลหมากแข้ง อ าเภอเมืองอุดรธานี  
จังหวัดอุดรธานี 41000 

042-241-149 
042-245-567 

สาขาหาดใหญ่ เลขที่ 200/315 200/321 200/323 200/325 200/327 อาคารจุลดิศหาดใหญ่พลาซ่า ช้ันที ่
ถนนนิพทัธ์อุทศิ 3 ต าบลหาดใหญ่ อ าเภอหาดใหญ่ จังหวัดสงขลา 90110 

074-221-100 
074-221-309 

สาขายะลา เลขที่ 27/7-9 ถนนพิศาลอุทิศ ต าบลสะเตง อ าเภอเมืองยะลา จังหวัดยะลา 95000 073-255-538 
073- 255- 549 

สาขาเบตง เลขที่ 42 ถนนสุขยางค ์ต าบลเบตง อ าเภอเบตง จังหวัดยะลา 95110 073-245-965 
073-245-306 

 
 
 
 

 
 


